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69" AUDREY ACRYLIC CLAWFOOT TUB - IMPERIAL 
FEET 
SKU: 946176-69 
Code: SH299962, SH475795, SH299963, SH475796, SH299964, SH475797, SH313243, SH475798 
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 Design: Traditional 
 Product Finish: White 
 Length: 69" 
 Width: 30-1/2" 
 Height: 24" 
 Exterior Treatment: Smooth 
 Interior Treatment: Smooth 
 Faucet Included: No 
 Shape: Oval 
 Water Depth to Rim: 17" 
 Feet Material: Cast Aluminum 
 Tub Overflow: Optional 
 Tub Material: Acrylic 
 Tub Interior Length: 45" 
 Tub Interior Width: 18" 
 Feet Type: Imperial 
 Tap Deck: Yes 
 Faucet Drillings: Tap Deck - No Drillings 
 Built-In Adjusters: Yes 
 Tub Weight Uncrated (lbs): 126 
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ADDITIONAL FEATURES 
• Formed of two acrylic sheets, partially filled with fiberglass and resin for added durability. 
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All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.

SKU: 946176-69

69" AUDREY ACRYLIC CLAWFOOT TUB - 
IMPERIAL FEET

30-1/2"
(775 mm)

45" (1143 mm)

2-1/2"
(64 mm)

18"
(457 mm)

69" (1753 mm)

24"
(610 mm)

17"
(432 mm)

9-1/2"
(241 mm)

Optional Overflow Rough-in 

3-1/2" (89 mm)

12" (305 mm)

11" (279 mm)
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